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Branded Athletics 

adidas America 
Supplier #: p15220485 
5055 North Greeley Avenue 
Portland, OR 97217  
Heather Luce 
Phone: 781-801-8452 
heather.luce@adidas.com  
Adidas.com  
Specialty: Uniforms/equipment 

American Process lettering Inc.  
(dba AMPRO) 
Supplier #: p18375284 
30 Bunting Lane 
Primos, PA 19018 
Marty Marbach 
Phone: 610-623-1300 
mmarbach@amprosports.com 
amprosports.com 
Specialty: Team apparel/gear 
 

Boathouse Sports 
Supplier #: p10168320 
425 East Hunting Park Avenue 
Philadelphia, PA 19124  
Madeline Hahn  
Phone 215-425-4300 
www.boathouse.com 
artapproval@boathouse.com 
Specialty: Crew apparel 

BSN Sports Inc. 
(Varsity Brands Holding Co. Inc.) 
Supplier #: 21668 
1901 Diplomat Drive 
Farmers Branch, TX 75234 
Jeff Loke 
Phone: 972-406-3477 
jloke@bsnsports.com 
bsnsports.com  
Specialty: On-field/practice uniforms 

Elite Sportswear LP 
(GK Elite) 
Supplier #: p9857813 
2136 North 13th Street 
Reading, PA 19612 
Wendy Martin 
Phone: 484-955-8044 
wmartine@gkelite.com 
gkelite.com 
Specialty: Gymnastics uniforms 

Fourteen Graphics 
(Fourg Athletics) 
Supplier #: 20389165 
311 County Road 579  
Asbury, NJ 08802  
Justin Lappen 
Phone: 844-461-4972  
justin@fourgathletics.com 
fourgathletics.com 
Specialty: Soccer/lacrosse uniforms 

FX America 
(Verge Sports) 
228 Park Avenue South #40839 
New York, NY 10003-1502 
Michael Magur 
Phone: 845-562-2500 
m.magur@vergesport.com 
verge.com 
Specialty: Cycling gear 
 

Healy Awards 
Supplier #: 30247 
N94W14431 Garwin Mace Drive 
Menomonee Falls, WI 53051 
Marc Kestly 
Phone: 262-255-7770 
sales@healyawards.com 
healyawards.com 
Specialty: Helmet decals 

Johnnie-O 
2048 Cotner Avenue 
Los Angeles, CA 90025  
Kelli Trojanowski  
Phone: 877-787-4703  
kelli@johnnie-o.com 
johnnie-o.com 
Specialty: Golf gear 

Jostens Inc. 
Supplier #: 9986729 
148 East Broadway  
Owatonna, MN 55060  
Joley Podein  
Phone: 507-455-6561  
Joley.podein@jostens.com 
Jostens.com 
Specialty: Class rings 

Kampus Klothes Inc. 
Supplier #: 10180621 
164 Railroad Drive  
Ivyland, PA 18974  
Jeanne Giorgi  
Phone: 215-357-0892 
Jeanne@kampusklothes.com 
Kampusklothes.com  
Specialty: Embroidery services 

New JD Designs LLC 
Supplier #: 35185 
(dba JL Racing) 
606 Post Road East, Suite 692 
Westport, CT 06880 
Alison 
Phone: 800-831-3305 
ali@jlracing.com 
jlrowing.com 
Specialty: Racing gear 
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Ozone LLC (dba Ozone Leotards) 
Supplier #: p31365253 
10200 Upper Ridge Way 
Knoxville, TN 379932 
Mike Martinez 
Phone: 888-472-8234 
mmartinex@ozoneleos.com 
ozoneleos.com 
Specialty: Gymnastics uniforms 

 

Ping Inc. 
Supplier #: p15290731 
2201 West Desert Cove  
Phoenix, AZ 85029  
Elsa Benavides  
Phone: 602-687-5191  
licensing@ping.com 
ping.com  
Specialty: Golf team merchandise 

 

Premiums Promotions & Imports 
Inc.  
2441 Bellevue Ave  
Daytona Beach, FL 32114  
Valerie Green  
Phone: 386-258-1900 
valerie.green@dmedelivers.com 
gamedaymarketing.com 
Specialty: Gift fulfillment 

Rebel Athletics Inc, 
2554 Tarpley Road, Suite 110 
Carrollton, TX 75006 
Julie Vanderburg 
Phone: 404-934-4441 
julie@rebelathletic.com 
rebelathletic.com 
Specialty: Dance and Cheer 
 

Rebirth Sports 
6274 Dewhirst Drive  
Saginaw, MI 48638  
Douglas Greene  
Phone: 989-274-7155  
rebirthsports@gmail.com 
rebirth-sports.com 
Specialty: Ice hockey gear 

Rhino Rugby Sports and Leisure LLC  
33 Rockland Park Avenue 
Tappan, NY 10983 
Anna-Lisa Sosa  
Phone 845-535-9263 
Asosa@rhinosportllc.com 
rhinorugby.com 
Specialty: Rugby apparel 

Rockstar Passes 
400 Natural Resources Drive 
Little Rock, AR 72205 
Travis Bond  
Phone: 866-980-4362 
sales@rockstarpasses.com 
rockstarpasses.com 
Specialty: Badges/event passes 

D Frad Inc. (Ropes Apparel) 
Supplier #: p17122756 
254 Bates Rock Road 
Southbury, CT 06488  
David Fradkin  
Phone: 203-267-1823 
dfraddy@ropesbaseball.com 
Ropesbaseball.com 
Specialty: Varsity jackets 

Sports Paradise 
Supplier #: p10212706 
560 Stokes Road, Suite 6 
Medford, NJ 08055 
Scott Treiber 
Phone: 609-953-9464 
scott@sportsparadise.net 
Sportsparadise.net 
Specialty: On-field/practice uniforms 

Tag-Up (Riscard Marketing, Inc.) 
Supplier #: 9871199 
831 Industrial Park Boulevard 
Fergus Falls, MN 56537 
Kris or Kurk Werner 
Phone: 800-528-0828 
sales@tag-up.com 
tag-up.com 
Specialty: Locker nameplates 

To The Game LLC  
16 Downing Drive 
Phenix City, AL 36869  
Keeli Floyd  
Phone: 334-291-5151  
keeli.floyd@2thegame.com 
2thegame.com 
Specialty: Baseball gear 

Varsity Athletic Apparel Inc. 
Supplier #: p9871182 
30 Twosome Drive, Unit #7 
Moorestown, NJ 08057 
Jonathan Blanc 
Phone: 856-638-5783 
info@varsityclothing.com 
mvpframe.com 
Specialty: Varsity jackets/frames 
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Varsity Brands Inc. 
(Varsity Spirit) 
Supplier #: 21668 
6745 Lenox Center Court, Suite 300 
Memphis, TN 38115  
Jimmy Hammett  
Phone: 800-533-8022  
collegiatelicensing@varsity.com 
Varsity.com  

Specialty: Cheer/Dance Uniforms 

 

 

 
 

World Rugby Shop LLC 
5478 Highway 78  
Irondale, AL 35210  
Trevor Caterson 
Phone: 919-525-5499  
Tcaterson@worldrugbyshop.com 
worldrugbyshop.com 
Specialty: Cheer 
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